
 

DECEMBER 2023 

 2015 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

3 
 
 

4 
 

5 6 
Retiree's 
Christmas 
Luncheon 
Noon at 
Milano’s 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
RESIGNS 
BEGIN 
 

11 

E-Board Meeting 
6:00pm 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
RESIGNS END 
 
Local 32 Family 
Christmas Party 
at Westgate 
1:00 – 4:00 

17 
 

18 
Union Meeting 
6:30PM – 
 

19 20 21 
 

 

22 
 
 

Closing at Noon 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 

HALL CLOSED 

26  
 
 
 
 
 

27 28 29 
 
 
 
 
Closing at Noon 

30 

31 

  
HALL CLOSED 

     


